(D(a) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern

Name of the Company : GMR INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED

Scrip Code: BSE-532754 & NSE-GMRINFRA

[Quarter Ended: 31.03.2008

Categ
ory

code

Category of Shareholder

No. of
shareholders

Total No. of

shares

No. of shares held in
dematerialized form

Total shareholding as a percentage
of total number of shares

As a percentage
of (A+RY!

As a percentage
of (A+B+C)

(A)

Shareholding of Promoter
and Promoter Group?

()

Indian

@

Individuals/ Hindu Undevided
Family

10

622985

619985

0.03

0.03

(b)

Central Governent / State

Government (s)

(©)

Bodies Corporate

1333613610

1333613610

73.25

73.25

(d)

Financial Institutions / Banks

(e)

Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total (A)(1)

11

1334236595

1334233595

73.28

73.28

@)

Foreign

()

Individuals (Non-Resident
Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)

(b)

Bodies Corporate

(©)

Institutions

(d)

Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total (A)(2)

0.00

0.00

Total Shareholding of
Promoter and Promoter
Group (A) = (A)D)+(A)(2

11

1334236595

1334233595

73.28

73.28

(B)

Public Shareholding®

(@)

Institutions

@)

Mutual Funds / UTI

42

14209790

14209790

0.78

0.78

(b)

Financial Institutions / Banks

50

118579844

118579844

6.51

6.51

(©)

Central Governent / State
Government (s)

(d)

Veture Capital Funds

(e)

Inurance Companies

®

Foreign Institutional Investors

187560258

187560258

10.30

10.30

()

Foreign Venture Capital
Investors

9866825

9866825

0.54

0.54

()

Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total (B)(1)

256

330216717

330216717

18.14

18.14

@)

Non-institutions

@)

Bodies Corporate

3284

47995529

46620529

2.64

2.64

(b)

Individuals - (i) Individual
shareholders holding nominal
sharecapital up to Rs.1 lakh.

419447

96495617

95359467

5.30

5.30

(i)  Individual  shareholders
holding nominal share capital in
excess of Rs.1 lakh

44

3978569

3978569

0.22

0.22

(©

Any Other (specify)

- Trusts

17

203573

141323

0.01

0.01

- Overseas Bodies Corporates

2

17925

1500

0.00

0.00

- Non-Resident Indians

3857

3848858

3848858

0.21

0.21

- Clearing Members

559

3664705

3664705

0.20

0.20

Sub-Total (B)(2)

427210

156204776

153614951

8.58

8.58

Total Public
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)

Shareholding

427466

486421493

483831668

26.72

26.72

TOTAL (A)+(B)

427477

1820658088

1818065263

100.00

100.00

©

Shares held by Custodians
and against which Depository

Receipts have been issued

TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)

427477

1820658088

1818065263

100.00

100.00




(H(b)

Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"

S| No. Name of the shareholder No. of Shares Shares as a percentage of total no.
of shares i.e., Grand Total
(A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement
at para (I)(a) above)
1 G VARALAKSHMI 250830 0.01
2 GMR HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED 1333613610 73.25
3 G MALLIKARJUNA RAO 1665 0.00
4 GBS RAJU 830 0.00
5 G KIRAN KUMAR 100830 0.01
6 SRINIVAS BOMMIDALA 100500 0.01
7 GRANDI BUTCHI SANYASI RAJU 100000 0.01
8 G RAGINI 25000 0.00
9 B RAMA DEVI 18000 0.00
10 GRANDI SMITHA RAJU 25000 0.00
11 B SRINIVAS 330 0.00
TOTAL 1334236595 73.28
(D(c) sStatement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 1% of the
total number of shares
S| No. Name of the shareholder No. of Shares Shares as a percentage of total no.
of shares i.e., Grand Total
(A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement
at para (I)(a) above)
1 |T ROWE PRICE INTERNATIONAL INC A/C T ROWE PRICE NE 21010946 1.15
2 |STATE BANK OF INDIA (EQUITY) 21383333 1.17
3 |CANARA BANK-MUMBAI 21643615 1.19
TOTAL 64037894 3.52
(N(d) Statement showing deails of locked-in shares
S| No. Name of the shareholder Category of |No of Shares Locked-in [Locked-in shares as a percentage
shareholders of total no. of shares i.e.,, Grand
(Promoter/ Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
Public) Statement at para (I)(a) above)
1 GMR HOLDINGS PVT LTD PROMOTER 331084000 18.18
TOTAL 331084000 18.18
(I(a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)
Sl No.|Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs,|No. of|No. of shares| Shares underlying outstanding
1 -NA-
TOTAL
(I(b) Statement showing Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares are in excess of 1% of the
total number of shares
S| No. Name of the DR Holders |Type of|N0. of shares| Shares underlying outstanding
1 -NA-

TOTAL




