(I)(a) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern

Name	of the Company : GMR INFRAS	TRUCTURE LIN	IITED					
	Code: BSE-532754 & NSE-GM			Quarter Ended: 31.03.2008				
Categ	Category of Shareholder	No. of	Total No. of	No. of shares held in	Total shareholdin	g as a percentage		
		shareholders	shares	dematerialized form	of total num	ber of shares		
ory						1		
					As a percentage	As a percentage		
code					of (A+B) ¹	of (A+B+C)		
	Shareholding of Promoter							
	and Promoter Group ²							
-	Indian Individuals/ Hindu Undevided							
	Family	10	622985	619985	0.03	0.03		
(α)	Central Governent / State	10	022303	013303	0.03	0.00		
(b)	Government (s)							
	Bodies Corporate	1	1333613610	1333613610	73.25	73.25		
	Financial Institutions / Banks							
	Any Other (specify)							
	Sub-Total (A)(1)	11	1334236595	1334233595	73.28	73.28		
(2)	Foreign							
	Individuals (Non-Resident							
` '	Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)							
	Bodies Corporate							
	Institutions Any Other (specify)							
	Sub-Total (A)(2)	0	0		0.00	0.00		
	Total Shareholding of	U	U	U	0.00	0.00		
	Promoter and Promoter							
	Group (A) = $(A)(1)+(A)(2)$	11	1334236595	1334233595	73.28	73.28		
	Public Shareholding ³							
	Institutions							
(a)	Mutual Funds / UTI	42	14209790	14209790	0.78	0.78		
(b)	Financial Institutions / Banks	50	118579844	118579844	6.51	6.51		
	Central Governent / State							
\ /	Government (s)							
	Veture Capital Funds			==				
	Inurance Companies Foreign Institutional Investors	 163	187560258	 187560258	10.30	10.30		
	Foreign Venture Capital	103	107300230	107300230	10.30	10.30		
	Investors	1	9866825	9866825	0.54	0.54		
	Any Other (specify)							
	Sub-Total (B)(1)	256	330216717	330216717	18.14	18.14		
(2)	Non-institutions							
	Bodies Corporate	3284	47995529	46620529	2.64	2.64		
	Individuals - (i) Individual							
1	shareholders holding nominal	44044=	00405075	05050405	5 .55			
(b)	sharecapital up to Rs.1 lakh.	419447	96495617	95359467	5.30	5.30		
	(ii) Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in							
	excess of Rs.1 lakh	44	3978569	3978569	0.22	0.22		
(c)	Any Other (specify)							
(=)	- Trusts	17	203573	141323	0.01	0.01		
	- Overseas Bodies Corporates	2	17925	1500	0.00			
	- Non-Resident Indians	3857	3848858	3848858	0.21	0.21		
	- Clearing Members	559	3664705	3664705	0.20			
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	427210	156204776	153614951	8.58	8.58		
	Total Public Shareholding		400.00					
	(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)	427466	486421493		26.72			
	TOTAL (A)+(B)	427477	1820658088		100.00			
	Shares held by Custodians							
	and against which Depository							
(C)	Receipts have been issued							
_ ` ′	TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)	427477	1820658088	1818065263	100.00	100.00		

(I)(b) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"

SI No.	Name of the shareholder	No. of Shares	Shares as a percentage of total no.
			of shares i.e., Grand Total
			(A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement
			at para (I)(a) above)
1	G VARALAKSHMI	250830	0.01
2	GMR HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	1333613610	73.25
3	G MALLIKARJUNA RAO	1665	0.00
4	G B S RAJU	830	0.00
5	G KIRAN KUMAR	100830	0.01
6	SRINIVAS BOMMIDALA	100500	0.01
7	GRANDI BUTCHI SANYASI RAJU	100000	0.01
8	G RAGINI	25000	0.00
9	B RAMA DEVI	18000	0.00
10	GRANDI SMITHA RAJU	25000	0.00
11	B SRINIVAS	330	0.00
	TOTAL	1334236595	73.28

(I)(c) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

SI No.	Name of the shareholder	No. of Shares	Shares as a percentage of total no	
			of shares i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement	
			at para (I)(a) above)	
1	T ROWE PRICE INTERNATIONAL INC A/C T ROWE PRICE NE	21010946	1.15	
2	STATE BANK OF INDIA (EQUITY)	21383333	1.17	
3	CANARA BANK-MUMBAI	21643615	1.19	
	TOTAL	64037894	3.52	

(I)(d) Statement showing deails of locked-in shares

SI No.	Name of the shareholder	Category of shareholders (Promoter/ Public)		Locked-in shares as a percentage of total no. of shares i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above)
1	GMR HOLDINGS PVT LTD	PROMOTER	331084000	18.18
	TOTAL		331084000	18.18

(II)(a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

SI No.	Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs,	No. of	No.	of	shares	Shares underlying outstanding
1		- N	A -			
	TOTAL					

(II)(b) Statement showing Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares

SI No.	Name of the DR Holders	Type of	No.	of	shares	Shares underlying outstanding
1	- N A -					
	TOTAL					